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Sergio Pedro Paiva Furtado Filho 4140090511 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.80 140 0.40 0.80 7.50
Sérgio Santos Do Nascimento 4140038051 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 1.80 140 0.20 0.60 6.30
Sergio Victor Garcia Rodrigues 4140028290 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.80

Shardson Vieira Sousa 4140053195 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 1.00 9.10
Sheinna Rhayan Bento Costa 4140012598 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.40 8.30
Shellzylanda Belem Pontes 4140014497 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.50
Sidnei Aratijo Do Espirito Santo 4140001416 030 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 040 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.30
Sidnei Barros Dos Reis 4140021073 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 040 7.50
Sidnei Souza Brito 4140049161 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 040 0.60 6.00

Silas Dos Reis Lima 4140043383 040 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 140 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.90

Silas Rodrigues Cavalcante 4140148361 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.60
Silas Soares Do Carmo 4140136182 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.20
Silvana Barreto Marques 4140087757 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.00
Silvania De Sales Vasconcelos 4140088649 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.40
Silvia Amanda Dias Neves 4140087412 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60
Silvia Danielly Do Espirito Santo Cabral 4140006747 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.20 740
Silvia Thais Rodrigues Coutinho 4140109134 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 140 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.80
Silvio Rogerio Correa Costa 4140112105 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.20
Silvio Silva Dos Santos 4140092776 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60
Silwandro Gongalves Amaral 4140099426 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 040 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.40
Simone Cristina Lopes Pereira 4140057324 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.30
Simone Karoline Luz Da Silva 4140029225 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.90
Simone Nayara Costa Carneiro 4140046974 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.30
Simone Noleto Da Silva 4140083105 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.40
Sinvaldo Alves Silva 4140088139 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 040 1.00 1.40 140 0.50 0.80 6.60
Sirleide Campelo Sena 4140081002 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 140 0.30 0.60 6.30
Sissy Vinholte Nascimento 4140120343 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 120 0.20 0.80 6.10
Solange Silva Da Silva 4140089704 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50

Solon Cordeiro De Oliveira Neto 4140122464 030 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.40 0.60 7.80

Sony Anderson Pinheiro Serréo 4140014534 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.80 740

Stefanie Vieira Da Silva 4140004041 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.20
Stefano Rubens Bezerra De Aimeida 4140110258 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.40 0.40 8.40
Stefany Lima Botelho 4140070326 030 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 140 0.50 0.80 6.10
Steffani Carvatho Dos Reis 4140044279 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.90
Stephanny Pereira Gomes 4140113417 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.50
Stephany Marinele Brito Ferreira 4140063671 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.00
Suellem Fernandes Da Silva 4140041418 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.20 740
Suellen Cristiny Pinzom Barbosa 4140102818 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.00
Suene Riley Guimaraes Da Silva 4140010880 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.60 7.20
Susan Michelle Gongalves Godinho 4140006528 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 140 0.20 0.60 6.60
Susany Dias Dos Santos 4140110102 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 040 0.40 0.80 1.20 140 0.50 0.40 6.10
Suzana Campos Silva 4140066739 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 140 1.40 040 0.20 6.40
Suzana Cristina Araujo De Vilhena 4140007347 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.20 040 0.60 6.50
Suzane Silva De Sousa 4140091865 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 030 0.80 6.90
Suzany Santana Dos Santos 4140080509 0.40 030 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.00 0.60 6.00
Suzelly Pinho Dias 4140103995 0.30 040 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 1.00 140 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.10

Suze Santos De Sousa 4140038421 0.50 040 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 030 0.80 6.80

Sylvia Angélica Santos Pinheiro 4140112579 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.40

Tabatha Kauana Pego Almeida 4140118174 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.20

Tafarel Farias De Lima 4140013322 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.20 6.20
Tagori Santiago 4140013971 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 6.00

Taiane Figueira Dos Santos 4140071061 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.00
Taiane Robaina Vidal 4140011409 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 140 0.30 1.00 6.60
Tainah Prata Prata 4140061549 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.70
Tainan Teixeira Ferreira 4140038452 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.40
Tairo Patrick Pena Dos Santos 4140097686 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.60
Tais Cordeiro Da Vera Cruz 4140033894 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Tais Oliveira Modesto Neves 4140056158 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.20
Taiza De Campos Vieira 4140017366 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 120 0.50 0.20 6.40
Talita Batista Correa 4140126881 030 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 140 0.20 0.80 7.20
Tamara Pinheiro Ferreira 4140121103 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.60
Tamara Raquel Resende De Carvalho 4140099583 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 7.10
Tamires Inacio Alves De Menezes 4140008144 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.50
Tamires Silva Dias 4140111604 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.10

Tamy Da Costa Félix 4140124406 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.80
Tamyres De Amorim Frangelli 4140024281 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.30
Taniely Pontes Bezerra 4140080737 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.70
Tarcisio Fenandes De Miranda 4140079224 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.10
Tarcisio Ferreira Branddo Neto 4140010131 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.40 7.70




